
Coaches:

 Amsterdam
(G) V Skiing (BP/Amsterdam Alpine Skiing)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Jan 8, 2020 Wed Regular Season (Niskayuna
Invy - Giant Slalom) TBD 5:00

PM
West
Mountain NL

Jan 15, 2020 Wed Regular Season (Glens Falls
Invy - 1 run GS ) @ TBD 5:00

PM
West
Mountain NL

Jan 20, 2020 Mon
Regular Season
(Shenendehowa Invy - 2 run GS
Varsity only)

@ TBD 9:00
AM

Gore
Mountain NL

Jan 27, 2020 Mon Regular Season (Saratoga Invy
- Slalom) @ TBD 5:00

PM
Willard
Mountain NL

Feb 1, 2020 Sat Regular Season (Johnstown
Invy - 2 run SL) @ TBD 9:30

AM
Royal
Mountain NL

Feb 3, 2020 Mon Regular Season (Stillwater Invy
- Slalom) @ TBD 5:00

PM
Willard
Mountain NL

Feb 5, 2020 Wed Regular Season (Queensbury
Invy - Giant Slalom) @ TBD 5:00

PM
West
Mountain NL

Feb 11, 2020 Tue Post-Season (Sectional
Championship) @ TBD 9:30

AM
West
Mountain NL

Feb 24, 2020 Mon Post-Season (State
Championship) @ TBD 9:30

AM
Bristol
Mountain NL

Feb 25, 2020 Tue Post-Season (State
Championship) @ TBD 9:30

AM
Bristol
Mountain NL
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